Boys Varsity 5k
Winning time: 18:00

16. Ryan R
33. Kyle J
45. Nash B
51. Tyler F
53. Robby B
55.John T

Boys Team Score

NP =

9.

10.
11.
12.

Circle
Campus
Pratt
Goddard
Arkansas City
Augusta
Mulvane
Rose Hill
Winfield
Valley Center
Chaparral
Dodge City

6:16
6:45
6:57
7:04
7:06
7:09

18

103
115
146
148
153
193
201
211
219
240
274

Mulvane High School Cross Country 2017
Goddard Invitational Results
Thursday, September 21

Avg. Mile Time

19:29
20:59
21:37
22:00
22:06
22:14



